

North Greenwood Playground Cost				
Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
4541	Crossway Climber Large	1	\$ 5,099.00	\$ 5,099.00
7145029	Square Deck (attaches to 4 posts)	1	\$ 990.00	\$ 990.00
714518C612	Hexagon Mega TWR 2-Level (6' and 12' Deck)	1	\$ 12,933.00	\$ 12,933.00
7145494	5" OD x 124 Post (4 Deck)	4	\$ 288.00	\$ 1,152.00
7146701U	Cham II Entry & Exit Vortex (5'- 6'6" Deck)	1	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 2,090.00
7146705	Chameleon II Right Section	1	\$ 494.00	\$ 494.00
7146706	Chameleon II Left Section	1	\$ 494.00	\$ 494.00
7146706	Chameleon II Left Section	1	\$ 494.00	\$ 494.00
7146916	Dome Climber W/Orbs (6'6" Deck)	1	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 2,775.00
7147139B	Alex's Lemonade Stand Panel (Below Deck Only)	1	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,140.00
71471517B	Electronic Animal Panel (Below Deck)	1	\$ 2,272.00	\$ 2,272.00
71474212	30" ID Tube Slide RH (12' Deck)	1	\$ 6,397.00	\$ 6,397.00
71474949U	6'2" Typ Slide 405 Deg Domed Wave (4' Deck)	1	\$ 6,055.00	\$ 6,055.00
714782	Crunch Station	1	\$ 107.00	\$ 107.00
714808	Climbing Pole (3', 5', or 6'6" Deck)	1	\$ 647.00	\$ 647.00
7148135	Deck Enc For Overhead Climbers (only)	1	\$ 462.00	\$ 462.00
714816W	Full Wave Barrier Tube	1	\$ 597.00	\$ 597.00
71483012	Full Wall Enclosure	2	\$ 821.00	\$ 1,642.00
7148302	Upper Enclosure for Tube Slide	1	\$ 657.00	\$ 657.00
7148303	Upper Enclosure w/ Lookout Panel	1	\$ 1,022.00	\$ 1,022.00
7148306	Lean Out Enclosure	2	\$ 1,389.00	\$ 2,778.00
714851459	Square Transfer Point w/ Open HR (4' Deck)	1	\$ 2,331.00	\$ 2,331.00
7148626	Roof for Hexagon Deck, Perf Steel	1	\$ 3,486.00	\$ 3,486.00
7148626C	Cupola top w/ Perf Steel for 7148626 Hex Roof	1	\$ 892.00	\$ 892.00
71495949	ADA Stairs between decks w/ 2' rise 4' span	1	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00
7149746	Wiggly Worm Climber (5' or 6'6" Deck)	1	\$ 1,285.00	\$ 1,285.00
714999Z	Customer Service Kit- no price	7	\$ -	\$ -
925920Z	Touch Up Paint Kit- Freestanding- no price	2	\$ -	\$ -
787Z	Risk Management Sign- English- no price	1	\$ -	\$ -
925961	Thumb Drive 2GB-MREC	1	\$ -	\$ -
926021	MREC Card f/Thumb Drive	1	\$ -	\$ -
Install	Install Book for PP Orders	1	\$ -	\$ -
	Equipment List Total			\$ 61,241.00
	Discount Applied			\$ (12,861.00)
	Freight			3,332.53
	Installation			12,695.00
	Grand Total			\$ 64,407.53